Newland HR52 BONITO-SERIE, 2D, USB,

RS232,KIT (USB, GEDREHT), SCHWARZ

LED-USB-95.5x77.5x172.5 mm-180 g
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Scanner
Newland
HR5280RT-SF
5704174406075

Allgemein

Tragbares Barcodelesegerat
1D/2D

CMOS

Verkabelt

USB

im

Schwarz

IP54

Drop proof, Electrostatic Discharge (ESD) protection

USB

5V

81 mA
180 g
77,5 mm
95,5 mm
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